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MODEL

866*

738H

2702A+*

2703A+*

IRON

B016

B018

B012

B012

ELEMENT

C012

C031

WQ/LF-Tips

WQ/LF-Tips

ELEMENT

AO20094

AO20094

AO20094

AO20094

ELEMENT

N/A

C002

C006A+

C006A+

TOOL 

N/A

T005

B1003A

B1003A

HEAT TUBE

AO20982

AO20962

AO20962

AO20962

MODEL

888A

899A++

968A+*

852A++ 

8032A++

IRON

B016

B004

B003A

N/A

N/A

ELEMENT

C012

C001

C009

N/A

N/A

ELEMENT

AO20094

AO10096

AO20094

AO20094

AO10096

HEAT TUBE

AO20982

AO20972

AO20962

AO20962

AO20972

MODEL

474A++

701A++*

8800

IRON

N/A

B003A

N/A

ELEMENT

N/A

C009

N/A

GUN 

B1002A

B1002A

SELF

ELEMENT

C005A

C005A

C088

MODEL

469

937+ PRO*

9378 PRO**

IRON

B022

B030

B028

ELEMENT

C011 

PCX-01

PCX-01

SOLDERING STATIONS

MODEL

950

702A+

TOOL

B004

T001

B016

T007

ELEMENT

C001

C002

C012

C002

TWEEZER STATIONS

DE-SOLDERING STATIONS

HOT AIR REWORK STATIONS

ALL-IN-ONE STATIONS

For technical info and help please visit 

our new SRA Resource Center. 

There you’ll be able to find product overviews, 

repair guides, maintenance tips, and more!

For models with an asterisk (*) visit our website to 
find appropriate tweezers. (Sold Seperately)

** Multi-tool compatibility. (See product listing)

Please note: Hot air gun elements are sold in 110V and 220V versions

STATION

SOLDERING IRON

HOT AIR GUN

DESOLDER GUN

TWEEZERS

KEY:

SCAN HERE

To view al l  spare parts 

for  your stat ion


