

SOLDERING STATIONS

MODEL	IRON	ELEMENT
469	B022	C011
937+ PRO*	B030	PCX-01
9378 PRO**	B028	PCX-01

** Multi-tool compatibility. (See product listing)

DE-SOLDERING STATIONS

TWEEZER STATIONS

MODEL	TOOL	ELEMENT
950	B004	C001
	T001	C002
702A+	B016	C012
	T007	C002

HEATING ELEMENT COMPATIBILITY CHART

For models with an asterisk (*) visit our website to find appropriate tweezers. (Sold Seperately)

MODEL	IRON	ELEMENT	ELEMENT GUN	
474A++	N/A	N/A	B1002A	C005A
701A++*	B003A	C009	B1002A	C005A
8800	N/A	N/A	SELF	C088

HOT AIR REWORK STATIONS

MODEL	IRON	ELEMENT	HEAT TUBE	ELEMENT
888A	B016	C012	AO20982	AO20094
899A++	B004	C001	AO20972	AO10096
968A+*	B003A	C009	AO20962	AO20094
852A++	N/A	N/A	AO20962	AO20094
8032A++	N/A	N/A	AO20972	AO10096

SCAN HERE



To view all spare parts for your station

Please note: Hot air gun elements are sold in 110V and 220V versions

ALL-IN-ONE STATIONS

MODEL	IRON	ELEMENT	HEAT TUBE	ELEMENT	TOOL	ELEMENT
866*	B016	C012	AO20982	AO20094	N/A	N/A
738H	B018	C031	AO20962	AO20094	T005	C002
2702A+*	B012	WQ/LF-Tips	AO20962	AO20094	B1003A	C006A+
2703A+*	B012	WQ/LF-Tips	AO20962	AO20094	B1003A	C006A+



For technical info and help please visit our new SRA Resource Center.

There you'll be able to find product overviews,

repair guides, maintenance tips, and more!



www.blog.sra-solder.com